\212ITEM NO.34 COURT NO.8 SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave to Appeal (C) Petition(s) for No(s). 27301-27302/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/03/2016

767/1988, in CROSO No. 8/2014 passed by the High Court in RSA No. of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

JAI PAL SINGH @ JANG SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and

substitution and interim relief and office report)

Date : 23/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

SAMPURAN SINGH (D) THR LRS. AND ORS.

(With appln. (s) for c/delay substitution and interim relief and or Date: 23/09/2016 These petitions were CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADA
For Petitioner(s) HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following

ORDER

Not taken up. List on 26.09.2016. (JYOTI GUPTA)

SR. P. A. (MALA KUMARI SHARMA)

COURT MASTER